timelines from the OEMs involved, the project compleetion 

period shall be extended to 4 months.

As the project is strictly timebound for 

implementation, the project implementation period 

can not be extended.

2 Technical Bid 

Page no. 2

Clause 4.5 Rs. 15,00,000/- (Rupees Fifteen Lakh 

only) by means of Demand Draft / Pay 

Order (Valid for a period of 90 Days 

from the last date of submission of 

the tender) from any scheduled 

Nationalized Bank drawn in favor of 

Deputy General Manager 

(Operations), State Bank of India and